
試合順 審判 審判

⑨ 25 - 13 ⑩ ⑪⑫ 13 - 25 ⑭ ⑮⑯

永久津 25 - 19 沖水 山之口 東方 14 - 25 高城 紙野

2 0 0 2 三股

⑪ 25 - 2 ⑫ ⑨⑩ ⑮ 25 - 18 ⑯ ⑬⑭

山之口 25 - 5 細野 永久津 三股 25 - 8 紙野 東方

2 0 沖水 2 0 高城

⑨ 25 - 14 ⑫ ⑩⑪ ⑬ 18 - 25 ⑯ ⑮⑰

永久津 25 - 20 細野 沖水 東方 14 - 25 紙野 高城

2 0 山之口 0 2 三股

⑩ 9 - 25 ⑪ ⑨⑫ ⑭ 14 - 25 ⑮ ⑬⑯

沖水 14 - 25 山之口 永久津 高城 24 - 26 三股 東方

0 2 細野 0 2 紙野

⑨ 14 - 25 ⑪ ⑩⑫ ⑬ 18 - 25 ⑮ ⑭⑯

永久津 19 - 25 山之口 沖水 東方 15 - 25 三股 高城

0 2 細野 0 2 紙野

⑩ 25 - 16 ⑫ ⑨⑪ ⑭ 31 - 29 ⑯ ⑬⑮

沖水 25 - 17 細野 永久津 高城 25 - 21 紙野 東方

2 0 山之口 2 0 三股

1部

2部

3部

4部

1部

2部

3部

4部

中学校

D4位 東方 中学校

予選Dパート

6

C１位 山之口 中学校

C２位 永久津 中学校

C３位

東方 ⑯ 紙野⑬

Ａコート（奥側）　笛（長） Ｂコート（入口側）　笛（短）

沖水 ⑪ 山之口 ⑭

細野 中学校

1

2

3

4

5

⑩

D1位 三股 中学校

中学校

D3位 紙野

予選Cパート

⑨ 永久津 ⑫ 細野

D2位 高城

C４位
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⑮ 三股高城

沖水 中学校

C２

C４

C３

C１

C５ C６

D２

D４

D３

D１

D５ D６


